Resultat — Spurttavling Lang
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Albin Emilsson
Olof Olsson

Elias Kronmar
Carl-Johan Olvegard
Albin Grangvist
Elin Nilsson

Emil Ling

Hannah Josefsson
Inez Olsson

Joar Andersson
Smilla Thomasson
Arvid Eriksson
Erik Karlsson

Erik Zettervall
Hugo Béacklund
Eric Kjellvag

Alva Engstrom
David arvmyren

Emil Ring

Svante Selin
Wilmer Selin
Victor Josefsson
Emil Albinsson
Joel Svensson Finndahl
Matti Johansson
Axel Bratt

Kasper Fager

Nils Swartz
Sandra Ling
Louise Edvardsson
Tuva Selin
Evvanna Johansson
Olle Petersén
Adam Andersson
Agnes Olsson

Elin Saleskog
Lova Kronmar
Eddie Karlsson
Hanna Béacklund
Noah Mulari

Wille Vernstrém
Ines Kjellvag

(187 26)

OK Skogsfalken
OK Skogsfalken
Karlskrona SOK
FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna
Karlskrona SOK
IK Hakarpspojkarna
OK Skogsfalken
OK Skogsfalken
Vaxjo OK

FK Géingarna
Ronneby OK
OK Skogsfalken
Karlskrona SOK
Ronneby OK
OK Skogsfalken
OK Orion

OK Orion

(241 30)
Ronneby OK
FK Géingarna
FK Géingarna
OK Skogsfalken
OK Skogsfalken
IK Hakarpspojkarna
OK Njudung
OK Orion
Karlskrona SOK
OK Orion

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Ronneby OK
FK Géingarna
OK Njudung
OK Njudung
Karlskrona SOK
OK Skogsfalken
Ronneby OK
Karlskrona SOK
OK Vilse 87
Ronneby OK
OK Vilse 87
Ronneby OK
OK Skogsfalken

VINST avser 20 kr presentkort pa markan

Tid

0:38
0:39
0:41
0:42
0:43
0:44
0:44
0:44
0:46
0:47
0:47
0:48
0:48
0:49
0:50
0:51
0:58
0:58

Tid

0:35
0:36
0:36
0:37
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:43
0:43
0:44
0:44
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:46
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:53
1:.02

Efter

+0:01
+0:03
+0:04
+0:05
+0:06
+0:06
+0:06
+0:08
+0:09
+0:09
+0:10
+0:10
+0:11
+0:12
+0:13
+0:20
+0:20

Efter

+0:01
+0:01
+0:02
+0:05
+0:05
+0:05
+0:06
+0:06
+0:06
+0:06
+0:08
+0:08
+0:09
+0:09
+0:10
+0:10
+0:10
+0:11
+0:12
+0:13
+0:14
+0:18
+0:27

VINST

VINST



Resultat — Spurttavling Lang

HD14

Edvin Selin

Emil Viktorsson
Sandra Widuch
Anton Térnqvist
Felix Thomasson
Olle Kallerback
Linus Vernstrom
Agust Kronkvist
Tilda Palm

10. Alice Olvegard
10. Elvira Ljungberg
10. Emma Emilsson
10. Lisa Swartz

10. Noel Braun

15. Vendela Sturek
16. Oskar Eriksson
17. Julia Karlsson
18. Ella Séderberg
18. Filip Jennerstrand
18.Ina Aman

21. Alexander Gustafsson
21. Olof Edvardsson
23. Erik Oscarsson
24 Erik Ling

25. Maja Backlund

N e

HD16

Erik Akesson

Erik Hansson

Linus Lundberg
Albin Kronkvist

Karl Petersén
William Bjérkman
Ebba Berglin

Axel ElImblad

. Hanna Johannesson
10. Alicia Lundgren

10. Klara Andersson
10. Maxim Omelchenko
13. Arvid Kronmar
14.Hanna Ring

14. Simon Giselsson
16. Adrian Skobe

16. Hilda Holmqvist Johansson
16. Simon Fogelstrém
19. Anton Gunnarsson
20.Emma Ling

21. Arvid Blomster
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(251 36)

FK Géingarna

OK Skogsfalken
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK

FK Géingarna
Emmaboda Verda OK
Ronneby OK
Orkelljunga FK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
FK Géingarna

OK Skogsfalken
OK Skogsfalken
OK Orion

Vaxjo OK

SOK Viljan
Ronneby OK

OK Skogsfalken
OK Skogsfalken
OK Njudung

OK Vilse 87

OK Njudung
Ronneby OK

OK Orion

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Ronneby OK

(21/31)

Véaxjo OK
Karlskrona SOK
OK Bavern
Orkelljunga FK
OK Njudung
Vaxjo OK
Karlskrona SOK
Bredaryds SOK
Ronneby OK
Véaxjé OK

OK Orion
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Kalmar OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Torsés OK
Bredaryds SOK
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Ronneby OK

VINST avser 20 kr presentkort pa markan

Tid

0:32
0:33
0:33
0:34
0:34
0:34
0:36
0:38
0:38
0:39
0:39
0:39
0:39
0:39
0:41
0:42
0:43
0:44
0:44
0:44
0:46
0:46
0:47
0:50
0:51

Tid

0:29
0:29
0:30
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:32
0:34
0:34
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:36
0:37
0:37
0:38
0:38
0:38
0:39
0:40
0:42

Efter

+0:01
+0:01
+0:02
+0:02
+0:02
+0:04
+0:06
+0:06
+0:07
+0:07
+0:07
+0:07
+0:07
+0:09
+0:10
+0:11
+0:12
+0:12
+0:12
+0:14
+0:14
+0:15
+0:18
+0:19

Efter

+0:01
+0:02
+0:02
+0:02
+0:03
+0:05
+0:05
+0:06
+0:06
+0:06
+0:07
+0:08
+0:08
+0:09
+0:09
+0:09
+0:10
+0:11
+0:13

VINST

VINST
VINST



